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  November, 2020 

 

NOTICE 

 

Following is the Provisional merit list for admission to M.Sc Botany. All the enlisted candidates 

are informed that an interaction and physical verification of the mandatory documents is 

scheduled on 09/12/2020 ( Wednesday) from 9.00 am onwards in the Department of Botany, 

Chanakya Parisar, Near Sadar Hospital, Motihari.  In case the candidate is selected, he/she will be 

required to complete the admission process on the same day. Candidates are therefore requested 

to bring all original documents, photo copy of filled application form, registration slip, 3 colored 

passport size photographs, identity proof (Adhaar/voter ID/ DL) and admission fee as mentioned 

in the website of Mahatma Gandhi Central University.  

 

 

 Prof. Shahana Majumder 

Professor and Head 

Department of Botany 

School of Life Sciences 

Mahatma Gandhi Central University 

Bihar, India-845401 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Botany 

Provisional  Merit List for admission to M.Sc Botany-2020 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF  UR CANDIDATES     

Sl. 
No. 

Candidate ID Candidate Name Father Name Category Total 
Score 

1 MGCUB-STUD-20-8260 HIMRAJ TALUKDAR 
MR NARAYAN CHANDRA 
TALUKDAR General 79.02 

2 MGCUB-STUD-20-4767 DEEPSHIKHA BINOD KUMAR PANDEY General 74.51 

3 MGCUB-STUD-20-8464 NIDHI GUPTA KAMLESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA OBC 73.4 

4 MGCUB-STUD-20-12636 ANUBHAV KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR OBC 72.05 

5 MGCUB-STUD-20-4798 AMRITESH KUMAR KAMALESHWAR SINGH OBC 69.54 

6 MGCUB-STUD-20-14509 SWATI JHA RAJESH KUMAR JHA General 69.35 

7 MGCUB-STUD-20-6112 MAYANK JAIMINI VINOD SHANKAR DWIVEDI General 68.65 

8 MGCUB-STUD-20-4787 RITU RANJAN SHASHI RANJAN General 67.94 

9 MGCUB-STUD-20-12580 SUSMITA CHOWDHURY CHANDRA KANTA CHOWDHURY SC 67.1 

10 MGCUB-STUD-20-6067 RAJEEV RANJAN UMESH CHANDRA PRASAD OBC 66.68 

11 MGCUB-STUD-20-14714 ADNAN ALAM JAMALUDDIN OBC 66.66 

12 MGCUB-STUD-20-6443 PARTH RANJAN SUNIL KUMAR EWS 66.48 

13 MGCUB-STUD-20-15087 POOJA KUMARI RAJ KISHORE SHARMA ST 66.46 

14 MGCUB-STUD-20-10571 ANKITA GUPTA GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA OBC 66.32 

15 MGCUB-STUD-20-9692 ANAMIKA KUMARI ALOK KUMAR SINGH General 65.52 

16 MGCUB-STUD-20-5126 SONI KUMARI RAY AJAY KUMAR RAY OBC 65.14 

17 MGCUB-STUD-20-7087 SAMRIDDHI KISHORE SACHIN KISHORE General 64.94 

18 MGCUB-STUD-20-7480 SAMRIDHI SINGH NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH EWS 64.4 

19 MGCUB-STUD-20-5656 SHIKSHANJALI SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI General 64.3 

20 MGCUB-STUD-20-5636 NIVEDITA PRIYA VIDYASAGAR PRASAD SINGH OBC 63.81 



21 MGCUB-STUD-20-5100 UZMA MAHTAB MAHTAB ALAM General 62.73 

22 MGCUB-STUD-20-12891 UZMA MAHTAB MAHTAB ALAM General 62.73 

23 MGCUB-STUD-20-14288 KOMAL BHARGAVA MUKESH BHARGAVA SC 62.41 

24 MGCUB-STUD-20-7660 GYANPRIYA OMPRAKASH ARUN General 61.94 

25 MGCUB-STUD-20-11647 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SC 61.2 

26 MGCUB-STUD-20-13031 JAYA KUMARI RAJEEV RANJAN PANDEY General 60.13 

27 MGCUB-STUD-20-15535 VEERA GANDHI PEESAM THAMMAIAH PEESAM ST 59.74 

28 MGCUB-STUD-20-4832 NANDANI KUMARI DEEPAK RAI General 59.58 

29 MGCUB-STUD-20-8379 AISHWARYA LUCKY AKHILESHWAR PANDEY General 58.98 

30 MGCUB-STUD-20-6393 SHREYA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH General 57.82 

31 MGCUB-STUD-20-3539 KUMAR SREUM VIVEK SUSHANT KUMAR SHARAN General 57.1 

32 MGCUB-STUD-20-4830 KISHLAY GAUTAM LALBABU MISHRA EWS 56.98 

33 MGCUB-STUD-20-6240 DILIP KUMAR SUBUDHI CHANDRA SEKHAR SUBUDHI OBC 56.93 

34 MGCUB-STUD-20-9470 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANNA LAL PRASAD OBC 56.54 

35 MGCUB-STUD-20-4144 AMIT KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD OBC 56.25 

36 MGCUB-STUD-20-9226 
MANISA PRIYADARSANI 
PANDA MANOJ KUMAR PANDA General 55.53 

37 MGCUB-STUD-20-10159 AADARSH VERMA AMITABH KUMAR General 54.82 

38 MGCUB-STUD-20-14738 JUSHI KUMARI ANJANI NANDAN KUMAR EWS 54.48 

39 MGCUB-STUD-20-3795 
AMRESH KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA HARILAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA OBC 52.28 

40 MGCUB-STUD-20-6148 KUMARI EKTA MOHAN LAL PRASAD OBC 50.15 

41 MGCUB-STUD-20-10170 CHANDRACHAUR SINGH DHURUP SINGH OBC 42.94 

42 MGCUB-STUD-20-5266 SIKANDAR KUMAR HARINARAYAN PRASAD OBC 30.04 

 

 

 

 



 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF  OBC CANDIDATES     

Sl. 
No. 

Candidate ID Candidate Name Father Name Category Total 
Score 

1 MGCUB-STUD-20-8464 NIDHI GUPTA KAMLESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA OBC 73.4 

2 
MGCUB-STUD-20-
12636 ANUBHAV KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR OBC 72.05 

3 MGCUB-STUD-20-4798 AMRITESH KUMAR KAMALESHWAR SINGH OBC 69.54 

4 MGCUB-STUD-20-6067 RAJEEV RANJAN UMESH CHANDRA PRASAD OBC 66.68 

5 
MGCUB-STUD-20-
14714 ADNAN ALAM JAMALUDDIN OBC 66.66 

6 
MGCUB-STUD-20-
10571 ANKITA GUPTA GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA OBC 66.32 

7 MGCUB-STUD-20-5126 SONI KUMARI RAY AJAY KUMAR RAY OBC 65.14 

8 MGCUB-STUD-20-5636 NIVEDITA PRIYA VIDYASAGAR PRASAD SINGH OBC 63.81 

9 MGCUB-STUD-20-6240 DILIP KUMAR SUBUDHI CHANDRA SEKHAR SUBUDHI OBC 56.93 

10 MGCUB-STUD-20-9470 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANNA LAL PRASAD OBC 56.54 

11 MGCUB-STUD-20-4144 AMIT KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD OBC 56.25 

12 MGCUB-STUD-20-3795 AMRESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA HARILAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA OBC 52.28 

13 MGCUB-STUD-20-6148 KUMARI EKTA MOHAN LAL PRASAD OBC 50.15 

14 
MGCUB-STUD-20-
10170 CHANDRACHAUR SINGH DHURUP SINGH OBC 42.94 

15 MGCUB-STUD-20-5266 SIKANDAR KUMAR HARINARAYAN PRASAD OBC 30.04 

 

 

 

 

 



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF  SC CANDIDATES  
  Sl. 

No. 
Candidate ID Candidate Name Father Name Category Total 

Score 

1 MGCUB-STUD-20-12580 SUSMITA CHOWDHURY 
CHANDRA KANTA 
CHOWDHURY SC 67.1 

2 MGCUB-STUD-20-14288 KOMAL BHARGAVA MUKESH BHARGAVA SC 62.41 

3 MGCUB-STUD-20-11647 ANJALI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SC 61.2 

      PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF  ST CANDIDATES  
  Sl. 

No. 
Candidate ID Candidate Name Father Name Category Total 

Score 

1 MGCUB-STUD-20-15087 POOJA KUMARI RAJ KISHORE SHARMA ST 66.46 

2 MGCUB-STUD-20-15535 VEERA GANDHI PEESAM THAMMAIAH PEESAM ST 59.74 

      PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF EWS CANDIDATES  
  Sl. 

No. 
Candidate ID Candidate Name Father Name Category Total 

Score 

1 MGCUB-STUD-20-6443 PARTH RANJAN SUNIL KUMAR EWS 66.48 

2 MGCUB-STUD-20-7480 SAMRIDHI SINGH NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH EWS 64.4 

3 MGCUB-STUD-20-4830 KISHLAY GAUTAM LALBABU MISHRA EWS 56.98 

4 MGCUB-STUD-20-14738 JUSHI KUMARI ANJANI NANDAN KUMAR EWS 54.48 

 


